Tabl e 2A
(FOBin U S. Dollars)

Phi | i ppi ne Exports by Commodity Group:

January to May 2004 and 2003

Total Exports
Total Agro-Based Products
Agr o- Based Products
Coconut Products
Copr a
Coconut Q|
Desi ccat ed Coconut
Copra Meal / Cake

O hers

Sugar and Products
Centrifugal and Refined
Mol asses
O hers

Fruits and Veget abl es
Canned Pi neappl e
Pi neappl e Jui ce
Pi neappl e Concentrates
Bananas
Mangoes
O hers
O her Agro-Based Products
Fi sh, Fresh or Preserved of Which:
Shrinps and Prawns
Cof f ee, Raw, not Roasted
Abaca Fi bers
Tobacco Unmanufact ur ed

Nat ur al Rubber
Rami e Fi bers, Raw or Roasted
Seaweeds, Dried
Ri ce
O hers
Forest Products
Logs
Lunber
Pl ywood
Veneer Sheet s/ Corestocks
O hers
M neral Products
Copper Concentrates
Copper Met al
Gol d

Iron Ore Aggl omer at es
Chromium Ore
Ni ckel
O hers
Pet r ol eum Pr oduct s
Manuf act ur es
El ectroni ¢ Equi prent and Parts
El ectroni ¢ Products
Conponent s/ Devi ces (Sem conduct ors)
El ectroni c Data Processing
O fice Equi pnent
Consuner El ectronics
Tel econmmuni cati on
Communi cat i on/ Radar
Control and Instrunentation
Medi cal /I ndustrial Instrunmentation
Aut onoti ve El ectronics
Garment s
Textil e Yarns/ Fabrics
Foot wear
Travel Goods and Handbags
Wbod Manuf act ur es
Furniture and Fi xtures
Cheni cal s
Non- Metallic M neral Manufactures
Machi nery and Transport Equi pnent
Processed food and Bever ages
Iron and Steel
Baby Carr., Toys, Ganes and sporting goods
Basket work, W ckerwork and other Articles
of Plaiting Materials
M sc. Manufactured Articles,
not el sewhere specified
O hers

2004
January-
May

15,421,111, 489

783, 239, 479
592, 330, 933
287, 348, 687

240, 952,912
29, 111, 853
14, 796, 505

2,487, 417
46, 625, 275
39, 951, 922

6, 271, 042

402, 311

258, 356, 971
32,382,434

5, 759, 984
14, 949, 343

132, 229, 257
19, 500, 348
53, 535, 605

190, 908, 546

105, 790, 203
130, 723

6, 074, 847
7, 653, 824
13, 705, 354
82, 158

16, 402, 142
1,192

41, 068, 103
13, 227, 490

4,225,527
5, 808, 664
1, 467, 878
1,725,421
320, 235, 638
3,289, 121
158, 772, 689
1,924,177
31,411, 888
2, 652, 466

122, 185, 297
116, 570, 807
637, 543, 920
394, 306, 692
278,518, 058
900, 631, 885
694, 666, 488
84, 002, 036
236, 740, 645
34, 209, 387
166, 467, 277
2, 883, 535
1, 788, 586
157,128, 219
838, 945, 732
99, 156, 858
17,090, 872
17,407, 152
42, 254, 157
120, 799, 616
173, 984, 868
66, 882, 227
605, 837, 178
198, 808, 519
20, 923, 349
46, 429, 344

29, 847, 515

95, 908, 934
590, 442, 849
550, 294, 155
270, 840, 392

14,

2003
January-
May

203, 527, 340

723,484, 335
544,718, 938
253, 314, 746
120, 000
201, 401, 292
36, 707, 868
13, 358, 635
1,726, 951
48, 933, 800
43,734,272
4,870, 812
328, 716
242,470, 392
30, 686, 133
4,736, 277
13, 662, 291
131, 059, 106
17, 433, 869
44,892,716
178, 765, 397

112, 252, 949
151, 804

3, 086, 246
5, 850, 184
10, 276, 222
56, 672

16, 075, 615
1, 560

31, 014, 145
7,687, 385
1, 346
4,740, 537
1, 620, 923
674, 248
650, 331
262, 404, 318
5, 403, 490
114, 131, 941
6, 852, 712
20, 744,992
807, 981

114, 463, 202
213,108, 834
561, 388, 738
293, 891, 553
506, 975, 524
764,075, 009
197,901, 912
57,902, 569
179, 948, 460
46, 210, 404
138, 5009, 497
1, 745, 792
1, 219, 133
119, 462, 748
884, 328, 606
101, 881, 683
20, 818, 930
27,334, 285
48, 810, 787
119, 866, 050
148, 285, 000
49, 281, 491
507, 483, 819
196, 791, 815
8,577,950
45, 459, 496

35,417,795

117, 285, 584
448, 898, 370
435, 453, 730
294, 819, 600

| Gowth
[ Rat e

228.
. 00
.75
(45.

. 57

.26
.74

13.
(100.
. 64
( 20.
.76
.04
. 72)
. 65)
.75
.39
.55
.53
.61
.42
. 89
.85
.25
.79

44
00)

69)

. 76)
. 89)
.84
.83
.37
.97
.03
(23.
.42
.07
(100.
(10.
258.
117.
165.
22.
(39.
39.
(71.

59)

00)
86)
36
71
31
04
13)
11
92)

28

30)

17
12
.02
.60
.07
.56
(25.

97)

17
71
.53
.13)
. 67)
(17.

91)

Speci al Transactions

Re- export

Sour ce Econoni ¢ | ndices and I ndicators Division
I ndustry and Trade Statistics Departnent
National Statistics Ofice
Republ i ¢ of the Philippines

Not es: a - No export data

b -

Less than $1, 000
No growth rate

Conponents may not add up to totals due to rounding



